
S.No Name of the Member M.No Post Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia-Chiarman-CIRC 65676 Chairman 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

2 CA. Nitin Gupta -Vice Chairman-CIRC 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

3 CA. Kirti Joshi-Secretary CIRC 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

4 CA. Ankit Somani-Treasurer CIRC 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

5 CA. Anil Kumar Yadav -Chairman CICASA 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Chairman 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA. Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

4 CA. Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

5 CA. Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

6 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

7 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

8 CA Shubhanshu Agarwal 426536 Co-opted Member 9024933392 shubhanshuagarwal1992@gmail.com Jaipur

9 CA. Neha Agarwal 406713 Co-opted Member 9794047000 nehag26@yahoo.co.in Kanpur

10 CA Sachin Jain 405953 Co-opted Member 9644530249 casachendrajain@gmail.com Bilaspur

S.No Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Chairperson 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA. Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

4 CA. Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

5 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

6 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

7 CA Rajeev Gupta 401237 Member 9837538958 gupta.rajeevca@gmail.com Meerut

8 CA Raghvendra Goel 426476 Co-opted Member 9958709723 caraghvendragoel@gmail.com Ghaziabad

9 CA Pawan Mittal 074501 Co-opted Member 9414203944 pawanmittalsgnr@gmail.com SriGanganagar

10 CA Prafull Kothari 406938 Co-opted Member 7000865005 prafull.parshvm@gmail.com RajnandGaon

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Chairman 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

4 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

5 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

6 CA Lokesh Maheshwari 411185 Member 9460569369 lokesh.ca.maheshwari@gmail.com Kota

7 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

8 CA Rajat Kumar Garg 432028 Co-opted Member 7568609059 carajatkumar22@gmail.com Sriganganagar

9 CA. Dharmendra Agarwal 402138 Co-opted Member 9893028992 DK_ICAI@YAHOO.COM Gwalior

10 CA Ramandeep Singh 412828 Co-opted Member 7000045500 caramandeep.bhatia@gmail.com Raipur

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Chairman 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

4 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

5 CA. Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

6 CA Rajeev Gupta 401237 Member 9837538958 gupta.rajeevca@gmail.com Meerut

7 CA Lokesh Maheshwari 411185 Member 9460569369 lokesh.ca.maheshwari@gmail.com Kota

8 CA Ritesh Bhootra 411413 Co-opted Member 9929451555 riteshbhootra@gmail.com Jodhpur

9 CA Vishal Agarwal 303733 Co-opted Member 7004753757 agarwalv3@gmail.com Dhanbad

10 CA Ashish Ranasaria 418548 Co-opted Member 9619977933 ranasaria.ashish@gmail.com Ranchi

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Chairman 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

4 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

5 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

6 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE

Committee of CIRC for the Year 2023-24
Executive Committee 

STUDENTS COMMITTEE

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

 PUBLIC RELATIONS COMMITTEE

CAREER COUNSELLING COMMITTEE



7 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Member 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

8 CA Anshul Agrawal 408961 Co-opted Member 9755024681 anshul3000@gmail.com Bhopal

9 CA Nayan Jain 429918 Co-opted Member 8989411150 canayanjain@rediffmail.com Mandsaur

10 CA Harsh Shankhla 76736 Co-opted Member 9329699500 caharsh.jain@gmail.com Bhilai

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Kishore Bardia 65676 Editor-In-Chief 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

2 CA. Nitin Gupta 79174 Editor 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

3 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

4 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

5 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

6 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

7 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

8 CA Rachit Agarwal 414837 Co-opted Member 9616192939 rachitagarwal313@gmail.com Jhansi

9 CA Ankur Agrawal 446193 Co-opted Member 7838873949 caankur26@gmail.com Ghaziabad

10 CA. DR. Yogesh Kansal 85924 Co-opted Member 9810128500 ykansal2004@gmail.com Ghaziabad

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Rajeev Gupta 401237 Chairman 9837538958 gupta.rajeevca@gmail.com Meerut

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

4 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

5 CA. Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

6 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

7 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Member 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

8 CA Punit Kumar Rastogi 413180 Co-opted Member 9917031122 capunitkrrastogi@gmail.com Meerut

9 CA. Manoj Dhanuka 400418 Co-opted Member 9415133714 dhanukaguptaco@yahoo.co.in Kanpur

10 CA Surya Kala 454336 Co-opted Member 8982883138 surya786kala@gmail.com Bhopal

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Chairman 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

4 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

5 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

6 CA Lokesh Maheshwari 411185 Member 9460569369 lokesh.ca.maheshwari@gmail.com Kota

7 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

8 CA Mohit Bajaj 426502 Co-opted Member 9461690000 cabajaj91@gmail.com Anupgarh

9 CA. Ajay Singhal 400190 Co-opted Member 9425113566 caajaysinghal@gmail.com Gwalior

10 CA Sandeep Taori 76398 Co-opted Member 9300003503 cataorisandeep@gmail.com Gwalior

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Lokesh Maheshwari 411185 Chairman 9460569369 lokesh.ca.maheshwari@gmail.com Kota

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

4 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

5 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

6 CA Rajeev Gupta 401237 Member 9837538958 gupta.rajeevca@gmail.com Meerut

7 CA Atul Mehrotra 73921 Member 9839085521 caatul64@gmail.com Lucknow

8 CA Mussavir Khan 454825 Co-opted Member 9928532110 camusaveer@gmail.com Kota

9 CA R.K. OSATWAL 073138 Co-opted Member 9414009201 rkosatwal@gmail.com Beawar

10 CA Gourav Murarka 417218 Co-opted Member 9835327501 gaurav_murarka88@yahoo.co.in Bokaro

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Chairman 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

4 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

5 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

6 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

7 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Member 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

8 CA Meetanshu Singhal 410416 Co-opted Member 9811661999 cameetanshu@gmail.com Ghaziabad

9 CA Rajeev Kumar Inani 110352 Co-opted Member 9829095220 rkinanica@gmail.com Kishangarh

10 CA Sanchit Agarwal 435163 Co-opted Member 8982834994 sanchitandco@gmail.com Jabalpur

EDITORIAL COMMITTEE

LIBRARY COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE FOR MEMBERS IN INDUSTRY

RESEARCH COMMITTEE

DIRECT TAX COMMITTEE



S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Chairman 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

4 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

5 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

6 CA Atul Mehrotra 73921 Member 9839085521 caatul64@gmail.com Lucknow

7 CA Lokesh Maheshwari 411185 Member 9460569369 lokesh.ca.maheshwari@gmail.com Kota

8 CA Praveen Sharma 401560 Co-opted Member 9631226600 pbsranchi@gmail.com Ranchi

9 CA Navneet Garg 410580 Co-opted Member 9827574995 canavneet.garg@gmail.com Bhopal

10 CA Ankit Karanpuriya 433453 Co-opted Member 8770063848 karanpuriaankit@gmail.com Indore

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Chairman 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

4 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

5 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

6 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

7 CA Rajeev Gupta 401237 Member 9837538958 gupta.rajeevca@gmail.com Meerut

8 CA Akhlaq Hussain 406950 Co-opted Member 9928902121 hussain.akhlaq@gmail.com Jaipur

9 CA. Sudeep K Jain 401643 Co-opted Member 7983880934 sudeepjain2000@gmail.com Agra

10 CA Prafulla Pendse 78241 Co-opted Member 9300254437 pendsep.ca@gmail.com Raipur

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Atul Mehrotra 73921 Chairman 9839085521 caatul64@gmail.com Lucknow

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

4 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

5 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

6 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

7 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Member 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

8 CA Pankul Gupta 437277 Co-opted Member 8700157783 capankul10@gmail.com Ghaziabad

9 CA. Sharad Paliwal 412492 Co-opted Member 9927888228 sharadpaliwal25@yahoo.com Agra

10 CA Ritesh Kumar Tibrewal 61521 Co-opted Member 9431132565 tibrewalritesh_ca@rediffmail.com Deoghar

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Chairman 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

4 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

5 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

6 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

7 CA Atul Mehrotra 73921 Member 9839085521 caatul64@gmail.com Lucknow

8 CA Sandeep Kumar Yadav 417165 Co-opted Member 9990866802 fcayadavsandeep@gmail.com Noida

9 CA. Rakesh Kumar Dhody 72761 Co-opted Member 9981131200 rakesh_dhody_2000@yahoo.com Bhilai

10 CA Mahender Jain 55576 Co-opted Member 9431170418 mkjain11@gmail.com Ranchi

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Chairman 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

4 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

5 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

6 CA Lokesh Maheshwari 411185 Member 9460569369 lokesh.ca.maheshwari@gmail.com Kota

7 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Member 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

8 CA Ayoosh Banka 415943 Co-opted Member 9559118888 caayooshbanka@gmail.com Faizabad

9 CA Dalip Kumar Goyal 076713 Co-opted Member 9414115554 dkg.bhl@gmail.com Bhilwara

10 CA. Ajay Mishra 77060 Co-opted Member 9415225765 CAAJAIMISHRA@GMAIL.COM Varanasi

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

 INDIRECT TAX COMMITTEE

 INTERNATIONAL TAXATION COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE ON  AUDITING & ACCOUNTING STANDARDS 

COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL MARKETS & INVESTOR'S PROTECTION

COMMITTEE ON BANKING, INSURANCE AND PENSION 

COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC FINANCE & GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTING



1 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Chairman 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

4 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

5 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

6 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Member 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

7 CA Lokesh Maheshwari 411185 Member 9460569369 lokesh.ca.maheshwari@gmail.com Kota

8 CA Gaurav Garg 517256 Co-opted Member 9458650356 cagauravmzn@gmail.com Muzaffarnagar

9 CA. Kaushal Kumar Pandey 408733 Co-opted Member 9919212882 ca.kaushalpandey@gmail.com Varanasi

10 CA Sudhir Thakur 409501 Co-opted Member 9826482892 sudhirca1966@gmail.com Dhamtari

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Lokesh Maheshwari 79812 Chairman 9460569369 lokesh.ca.maheshwari@gmail.com Kota

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

4 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

5 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

6 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

7 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Member 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

8 CA Govind Ram Dudi 446975 Co-opted Member 9694002682 govinddudi18@gmail.com Kota

9 CA. Sanjay Agarwal 75284 Co-opted Member 8318921021 sanjayagrawal_1965@yahoo.co.in Satna

10 CA Bhagwati Prasad Kyal 404808 Co-opted Member 9314409646 cabpkyal@gmail.com Sikar

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Chairman 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

4 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

5 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

6 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

7 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

8 CA Vikas Goel 404195 Co-opted Member 9899781177 ygca2004@gmail.com Ghaziabad

9 CA Kailash Chandra Baheti 036266 Co-opted Member 9829045862 kcbaheti@rediffmail.com Bhilwara

10 CA Ayush Somani 431954 Co-opted Member 9425088099 ca.aayushsomani@gmail.com Khargaon

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Chairperson 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

4 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

5 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

6 CA Atul Mehrotra 73921 Member 9839085521 caatul64@gmail.com Lucknow

7 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

8 CA Rishi Goyal 542500 Co-opted Member 9716665748 carishi.rg@gmail.com Gwalior

9 CA Harshit Mittal 416272 Co-opted Member 9413263669 hmittal1811@gmail.com Rajsamand

10 CA Ridhi Jain 439816 Co-opted Member 9644430601 rid2hi@gmail.com Raipur

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Rajeev Gupta 401237 Chairman 9837538958 gupta.rajeevca@gmail.com Meerut

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

4 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

5 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

6 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

7 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Member 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

8 CA Prabhat Gupta 78293 Co-opted Member 9927211044 prabhatdscs@gmail.com Meerut

9 CA Abhinay Namdev 467806 Co-opted Member 8878663021 caabhinaynamdev@gmail.com Indore

10 CA Pradeep Bhardwaj 524591 Co-opted Member 9718106340 capradeepdelhi@gmail.com Begusarai

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Atul Mehrotra 73921 Chairman 9839085521 caatul64@gmail.com Lucknow

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

4 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

5 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

Committee on Economic, Commercial Laws and Economic Advisory

COMMITTEE FOR MEMBER IN PRACTICE 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE 

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING COMMITTEE

EXPOSURE DRAFTS COMMITTEE



6 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

7 CA Rajeev Gupta 401237 Member 9837538958 gupta.rajeevca@gmail.com Meerut

8 CA Manak Chand Kochar 078035 Co-opted Member 9414138983 kocharmck@gmail.com Bikaner

9 CA. Akhileshwar Dubey 404326 Co-opted Member 9838860801 caakhileshwardubey@yahoo.co.in Gorakhpur

10 CA V.S.Nahar 71152 Co-opted Member 9829044571 naharvs@gmail.com Udaipur

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Chairman 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

4 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

5 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

6 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

7 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

8 CA Dinesh Kumar 401365 Co-opted Member 9334328354 dineshkumar.fca@gmail.com Patna 

9 CA Pathik Mehta 427091 Co-opted Member 9636525724 pathikmehta79@gmail.com Kushalgarh

10 CA Shorya Goyal 447474 Co-opted Member 8958847656 cashoryagoyal@gmail.com Agra

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Chairman 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

4 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

5 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

6 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

7 CA Atul Mehrotra 73921 Member 9839085521 caatul64@gmail.com Lucknow

8 CA Mahesh Lakhesar 422969 Co-opted Member 9462027142 maheshlakhesar@gmail.com Bikaner

9 CA Bal Krishan Dad 424791 Co-opted Member 9529999222 dadbk09@yahoo.com Chittorgarh

10 CA Prashant Kothari 400618 Co-opted Member 9828077133 capkothari@gmail.com Jodhpur

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Anil Yadav 405160 Chairman 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

4 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

5 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

6 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Member 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

7 CA Lokesh Maheshwari 411185 Member 9460569369 lokesh.ca.maheshwari@gmail.com Kota

8 CA SAKET KALANI 413978 Co-opted Member 9413832208 Saketkalani@gmail.com Kishangarh

9 CA Siddharth Bangard 441113 Co-opted Member 8878904433 siddharth.bangard@gmail.com Bhopal

10 CA Rajesh Kumar Singhal 58556 Co-opted Member 9431187788 rkadmiya@yahoo.co.in Dhanbad

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Chairman 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

4 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

5 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

6 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

7 CA Rajeev Gupta 401237 Member 9837538958 gupta.rajeevca@gmail.com Meerut

8 CA Vaibhav Bindal 426790 Co-opted Member 9887033589 vaibhavbindal12@gmail.com Bhilwara

9 CA Vivek Jain 413931 Co-opted Member 8899168866 ca.vivek87@gmail.com Agra

10 CA Rishabh Kedawat 436761 Co-opted Member 9414040441 rishab.kedawat1991@gmail.com Jaipur

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Chairman 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

4 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

5 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

6 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Member 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

7 CA Atul Mehrotra 73921 Member 9839085521 caatul64@gmail.com Lucknow

8 CA Saurabh Jain 516297 Co-opted Member 9950686357 25.saurabh@gmail.com Kota

9 CA Baboo Lal 406761 Co-opted Member 9351320922 ca.blal@yahoo.com Jaipur

STUDY CIRCLES CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE

GMCS CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE

MEMBERS GRIEVANCES COMMITTEE

 INTERNAL AUDIT COMMITTEE

BRANCH CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE



10 CA Rashmi Kesarwani 401231 Co-opted Member 9005205505 rashmikesarwani778@gmail.com Varanasi

S.No Name of the Member M.No Designation Mobile No. Email id Place

1 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Chairperson 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

4 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

5 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

6 CA Rajeev Gupta 401237 Member 9837538958 gupta.rajeevca@gmail.com Meerut

7 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

8 CA Anju Sharma 401172 Co-opted Member 9431660660 ancbs@yahoo.co.in Patna

9 CA Deepika Nathani 78502 Co-opted Member 9406096857 deepika.nathani@rediffmail.com Raipur

10 CA Dimple Warlyani 422963 Co-opted Member 9993048484 dimplemotwani01@gmail.com Raipur

S.No Name M.No. Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id Place

1 CA Sharad Jain 79750 Chairman 9827237841 ca.sharadjain.ujjain@gmail.com Ujjain

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

4 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

5 CA Kirti Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

6 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

7 CA Akash Bargoti 410780 Member 9983332663 akashbargoti@gmail.com Jaipur

8 CA Deepak Jain 410450 Co-opted Member 9461551545 deepakkca@gmail.com Jaipur

9 CA Chandra Prakash Baldi 403511 Co-opted Member 9414169156 cpbaldi74@gmail.com Udaipur

10 CA Yogesh Khandelwal 409033 Co-opted Member 9711309450 cayogesh83@yahoo.co.in Ajmer

S.No Name M.No. Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id Place

1 CA Manisha Biyani 59483 Chairperson 9570005574, 9431115076 mkvrch@gmail.com Ranchi

2 CA. Kishore Hemraj Bardia 65676 Ex-officio Member 7697172000 raipur.jbc@gmail.com Raipur

3 CA Nitin Gupta 79174 Member 9810777398, 8287477398 nitinbrij@yahoo.co.in; nitinguptafca@gmail.com; Ghaziabad

4 CA Kirti Kumar Joshi 413927 Member 9753974737 cakirtijoshi@gmail.com Indore

5 CA Ankit Somani 510836 Member 9829745560 fca.cs.ankitsomani@gmail.com Kishangarh

6 CA Anil Kumar Yadav 405160 Member 9660917000 anilyadav17@gmail.com Jaipur

7 CA Abhisak Pandey 79812 Member 9838203678 abhisakp@gmail.com Lucknow

8 CA. Pradeep Surrinder Sahni 93866 Co-opted Member 9810036941 sahnibansalca@yahoo.co.in Ghaziabad

9 CA. Rajesh Kumar jain 75148 Co-opted Member 9617712000 fcarajesh@yahoo.com Rajnandgaon

10 CA. Meenu Chaplot 404443 Co-opted Member 9828451764 meenuchaplot@gmail.com Udaipur

Committee for Members in Entrepreneurship and public service

WOMEN MEMBER EMPOWERMENT COMMITTEE

CSR (Corporate Social Responsibility) COMMITTEE


